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Rang Gruppe Total Jg. R1 R2 Total
1 Tomils SV 1 GR 539

Caspar Nando 2011 89 94 183
Müller Linard 2011 93 89 182
Waser Gianna 2011 85 89 174
Gruppentotale 267 272 539

2 Pontresina SV 2 GR 533

Pedretti Morena 2012 94 90 184
Berner Luca 2013 86 91 177
Fluor Aurelio 2013 88 84 172
Gruppentotale 268 265 533

3 Mols SG 1 SG 529

Bleisch Fabio 2011 95 94 189
Hug Andrin 2011 88 87 175
Baumgartner Nico 2013 85 80 165
Gruppentotale 268 261 529

4 Bürglen SG 1 TG 527

Müller Matteo 2012 89 89 178
Schiller Tim 2012 87 88 175
Schmid Elija 2011 86 88 174
Gruppentotale 262 265 527

5 Castrisch ST 2 GR 521

Cabalzar Chiara 2011 88 95 183
Derungs Luca 2012 82 89 171
Casanova Samira 2011 83 84 167
Gruppentotale 253 268 521

6 Wil SG Stadt 2 SG 521

Stahl Timea 2011 88 93 181
Bhopal Mueid Umer 2012 92 83 175
Gafuri Rejan 2012 81 84 165
Gruppentotale 261 260 521

7 Wil SG Stadt 1 SG 519

Hasic Lejla 2012 90 85 175
Amedrass Sara 2011 86 88 174
Beurer Florian 2011 82 88 170
Gruppentotale 258 261 519

8 Castrisch ST 1 GR 519

Dietrich Ela 2011 92 95 187
Cathomen Nina 2011 87 86 173
Cabalzar Patrick 2014 82 77 159
Gruppentotale 261 258 519
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9 Mammern FSG 1 TG 517

Günter Sarah 2011 86 95 181
Schaefer Tim 2011 85 90 175
Meier Aline 2012 79 82 161
Gruppentotale 250 267 517

10 Pontresina SV 3 GR 516

Lehner Nico Andrin 2011 89 89 178
Buzzetti Cla Peider 2012 88 86 174
Pampel Andri 2011 78 86 164
Gruppentotale 255 261 516

11 Stäfa SG 1 ZH 509

Deutinger Dominique 2011 83 92 175
Paraskevopoulos Nikitas 2011 80 88 168
Heinrich Mads 2011 77 89 166
Gruppentotale 240 269 509

12 Arbon-Roggwil TS 1 TG 509

Decker Raphael 2011 86 87 173
Osmani Levi 2011 84 85 169
Bingesser Natascha 2011 83 84 167
Gruppentotale 253 256 509

13 Amden Schützen 1 SG 504

Rüdisüli Gian 2013 89 80 169
Thoma Ramon 2011 85 84 169
Gmür Matteo 2013 82 84 166
Gruppentotale 256 248 504

14 Balterswil-Ifwil SG 1 TG 504

Wagner Nevin 2012 89 87 176
Rutishauser Nils 2011 89 83 172
Lieberherr Vincent 2012 81 75 156
Gruppentotale 259 245 504

15 Tomils SV 2 GR 497

Camminada Martina 2011 94 84 178
Barrea Elio 2011 87 86 173
Zimmermann Tiziana 2013 70 76 146
Gruppentotale 251 246 497

16 Pontresina SV 1 GR 492

Zarucchi Jvano 2011 89 84 173
Berner Melanie 2011 81 86 167
Zarucchi Adriano 2013 74 78 152
Gruppentotale 244 248 492
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17 Stäfa SG 2 ZH 492

Bachmann Laura 2012 92 73 165
Zolliker Aline 2011 74 90 164
Groth Nico 2011 79 84 163
Gruppentotale 245 247 492

18 Heiden FSG 1 AR 491

Bastian Fiona 2011 88 86 174
Graf Nika 2011 86 81 167
Bastian Selina 2014 82 68 150
Gruppentotale 256 235 491

19 Rafz SR 1 ZH 488

Leutwiler Katia Simona 2011 87 78 165
Schwyzer Robin 2011 79 84 163
Bopp Noah 2011 84 76 160
Gruppentotale 250 238 488

20 Oberegg FS 1 AI 488

Aregger Clara 2012 91 77 168
Klee Nando 2013 88 75 163
Rüegg Flavia 2011 82 75 157
Gruppentotale 261 227 488

21 Arbon-Roggwil TS 2 TG 468

Kistler Dylan 2011 87 80 167
Dünner Simon 2013 76 86 162
Wusk Carl 2012 62 77 139
Gruppentotale 225 243 468

22 Walenstadt Stadt 1 SG 452

Hegemann Friedrich 2013 79 90 169
Tschirky Finn 2013 79 71 150
Meier Linda 2014 61 72 133
Gruppentotale 219 233 452

23 Oberegg FS 2 AI 436

Jäckli Christian 2012 83 86 169
Sonderegger Quirin 2011 65 73 138
Nef Reto 2012 75 54 129
Gruppentotale 223 213 436

24 Bülach MS 1 ZH 421

Stankovic Andrej 2011 72 78 150
Mario Matthew 2013 70 68 138
Dahan David 2013 69 64 133
Gruppentotale 211 210 421
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Rang Teilnehmer Jg. Verein Kanton R1 R2 Total

1 Bleisch Fabio 2011 Mols SG SG 95 94 189
2 Dietrich Ela 2011 Castrisch ST GR 92 95 187
3 Pedretti Morena 2012 Pontresina SV GR 94 90 184
4 Cabalzar Chiara 2011 Castrisch ST GR 88 95 183
5 Caspar Nando 2011 Tomils SV GR 89 94 183
6 Müller Linard 2011 Tomils SV GR 93 89 182
7 Günter Sarah 2011 Mammern FSG TG 86 95 181
8 Stahl Timea 2011 Wil SG Stadt SG 88 93 181
9 Camminada Martina 2011 Tomils SV GR 94 84 178

10 Müller Matteo 2012 Bürglen SG TG 89 89 178
11 Lehner Nico Andrin 2011 Pontresina SV GR 89 89 178
12 Berner Luca 2013 Pontresina SV GR 86 91 177
13 Wagner Nevin 2012 Balterswil-Ifwil SG TG 89 87 176
14 Bhopal Mueid Umer 2012 Wil SG Stadt SG 92 83 175
15 Deutinger Dominique 2011 Stäfa SG ZH 83 92 175
16 Hasic Lejla 2012 Wil SG Stadt SG 90 85 175
17 Schaefer Tim 2011 Mammern FSG TG 85 90 175
18 Schiller Tim 2012 Bürglen SG TG 87 88 175
19 Hug Andrin 2011 Mols SG SG 88 87 175
20 Waser Gianna 2011 Tomils SV GR 85 89 174
21 Buzzetti Cla Peider 2012 Pontresina SV GR 88 86 174
22 Amedrass Sara 2011 Wil SG Stadt SG 86 88 174
23 Bastian Fiona 2011 Heiden FSG AR 88 86 174
24 Schmid Elija 2011 Bürglen SG TG 86 88 174
25 Zarucchi Jvano 2011 Pontresina SV GR 89 84 173
26 Barrea Elio 2011 Tomils SV GR 87 86 173
27 Decker Raphael 2011 Arbon-Roggwil TS TG 86 87 173
28 Cathomen Nina 2011 Castrisch ST GR 87 86 173
29 Rutishauser Nils 2011 Balterswil-Ifwil SG TG 89 83 172
30 Fluor Aurelio 2013 Pontresina SV GR 88 84 172
31 Derungs Luca 2012 Castrisch ST GR 82 89 171
32 Beurer Florian 2011 Wil SG Stadt SG 82 88 170
33 Hegemann Friedrich 2013 Walenstadt Stadt SG 79 90 169
34 Rüdisüli Gian 2013 Amden Schützen SG 89 80 169
35 Jäckli Christian 2012 Oberegg FS AI 83 86 169
36 Osmani Levi 2011 Arbon-Roggwil TS TG 84 85 169
37 Thoma Ramon 2011 Amden Schützen SG 85 84 169
38 Aregger Clara 2012 Oberegg FS AI 91 77 168
39 Paraskevopoulos Nikitas 2011 Stäfa SG ZH 80 88 168
40 Kistler Dylan 2011 Arbon-Roggwil TS TG 87 80 167
41 Graf Nika 2011 Heiden FSG AR 86 81 167
42 Berner Melanie 2011 Pontresina SV GR 81 86 167
43 Bingesser Natascha 2011 Arbon-Roggwil TS TG 83 84 167
44 Casanova Samira 2011 Castrisch ST GR 83 84 167
45 Heinrich Mads 2011 Stäfa SG ZH 77 89 166
46 Gmür Matteo 2013 Amden Schützen SG 82 84 166
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47 Bachmann Laura 2012 Stäfa SG ZH 92 73 165
48 Leutwiler Katia Simona 2011 Rafz SR ZH 87 78 165
49 Baumgartner Nico 2013 Mols SG SG 85 80 165
50 Gafuri Rejan 2012 Wil SG Stadt SG 81 84 165
51 Zolliker Aline 2011 Stäfa SG ZH 74 90 164
52 Pampel Andri 2011 Pontresina SV GR 78 86 164
53 Klee Nando 2013 Oberegg FS AI 88 75 163
54 Groth Nico 2011 Stäfa SG ZH 79 84 163
55 Schwyzer Robin 2011 Rafz SR ZH 79 84 163
56 Dünner Simon 2013 Arbon-Roggwil TS TG 76 86 162
57 Meier Aline 2012 Mammern FSG TG 79 82 161
58 Bopp Noah 2011 Rafz SR ZH 84 76 160
59 Cabalzar Patrick 2014 Castrisch ST GR 82 77 159
60 Rüegg Flavia 2011 Oberegg FS AI 82 75 157
61 Lieberherr Vincent 2012 Balterswil-Ifwil SG TG 81 75 156
62 Zarucchi Adriano 2013 Pontresina SV GR 74 78 152
63 Bastian Selina 2014 Heiden FSG AR 82 68 150
64 Tschirky Finn 2013 Walenstadt Stadt SG 79 71 150
65 Stankovic Andrej 2011 Bülach MS ZH 72 78 150
66 Zimmermann Tiziana 2013 Tomils SV GR 70 76 146
67 Wusk Carl 2012 Arbon-Roggwil TS TG 62 77 139
68 Sonderegger Quirin 2011 Oberegg FS AI 65 73 138
69 Mario Matthew 2013 Bülach MS ZH 70 68 138
70 Meier Linda 2014 Walenstadt Stadt SG 61 72 133
71 Dahan David 2013 Bülach MS ZH 69 64 133
72 Nef Reto 2012 Oberegg FS AI 75 54 129
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